English IRC 17

Womens 60-69 Hwt

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Marjorie Roome W60-69H
500m 01:59.7 01:59.7 0.0
1000m 03:59.0 01:59.3 0.0
1500m 05:58.1 01:59.1 0.0
2000m 07:54.7 01:56.5 0.0
2 Juliet Hallam W60-69H
500m 02:05.5 02:05.5 +5.8
1000m 04:14.8 02:09.3 +15.8
1500m 06:23.1 02:08.3 +25.0
2000m 08:31.6 02:08.6  +36.9
3 Heather Yule W60-69H
500m 02:10.4 02:104  +10.7
1000m 04:21.4 02:11.0 +22.4
1500m 06:32.3 02:10.9  +34.2
2000m 08:41.7 02:09.5 +47.0
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